
Harbour Early Summer Evening Series 2025

Highcliffe Sailing Club

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2 Total Nett

1st RS AERO 7 2468 Dave Hairs   1063 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

2nd SOLO 5604 Alan Dalziel   1139 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0

3rd ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 31 Peter Brodie   1154 4.0 3.0 7.0 7.0

4th ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 126029 Tania Tarrant   1154 6.0 4.5 10.5 10.5

5th ILCA 7 / Laser 91113 David Burrows   1104 3.0 8.0 11.0 11.0

6th SOLO 3898 Ian Pike   1139 5.0 6.0 11.0 11.0

7th RS AERO 7 1490 Graham Platt   1063 9.0 4.5 13.5 13.5

8th ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 80841 Noah Vaughan SEAL   1154 8.0 7.0 15.0 15.0

9th RS AERO 5 2836 Saron Rusden   1139 7.0 10.0 17.0 17.0

10th Comet Duo 47 Mark Emmerson Brian Grover 1168 11.0 9.0 20.0 20.0

11th RS AERO 7 2949 Mike Evans   1063 10.0 11.0 21.0 21.0

12th Streaker 1524 Doug Croucher   1124 13.0 DNF 13.0 DNC 26.0 26.0

R1 - 7th May 2025 at 18.30hrs

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: F2 gusting F3

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 RS AERO 7 2468 Dave Hairs   1063 32.03 2 0.30.09 1.0

2 SOLO 5604 Alan Dalziel   1139 35.07 2 0.30.50 2.0

3 ILCA 7 / Laser 91113 David Burrows   1104 35.41 2 0.32.19 3.0

4 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 31 Peter Brodie   1154 37.25 2 0.32.25 4.0

5 SOLO 3898 Ian Pike   1139 37.20 2 0.32.47 5.0

6 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 126029 Tania Tarrant   1154 37.52 2 0.32.49 6.0

7 RS AERO 5 2836 Saron Rusden   1139 38.44 2 0.34.00 7.0

8 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 80841 Noah Vaughan SEAL   1154 39.48 2 0.34.29 8.0

9 RS AERO 7 1490 Graham Platt   1063 36.53 2 0.34.42 9.0

10 RS AERO 7 2949 Mike Evans   1063 38.00 2 0.35.45 10.0

11 Comet Duo 47 Mark Emmerson Brian Grover 1168 22.31 1 0.38.33 11.0

12 Streaker 1524 Doug Croucher   1124 DNF     13.0

R2 - 7th May 2025 at 19.20hrs

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: F2 gusting F3

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 RS AERO 7 2468 Dave Hairs   1063 15.58 1 0.15.01 1.0

2 SOLO 5604 Alan Dalziel   1139 17.21 1 0.15.14 2.0

3 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 31 Peter Brodie   1154 17.41 1 0.15.19 3.0

4 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 126029 Tania Tarrant   1154 18.12 1 0.15.46 4.5

4 RS AERO 7 1490 Graham Platt   1063 16.46 1 0.15.46 4.5

6 SOLO 3898 Ian Pike   1139 18.01 1 0.15.49 6.0
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Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

7 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 80841 Noah Vaughan SEAL   1154 19.07 1 0.16.34 7.0

8 ILCA 7 / Laser 91113 David Burrows   1104 18.20 1 0.16.36 8.0

9 Comet Duo 47 Mark Emmerson Brian Grover 1168 19.38 1 0.16.49 9.0

10 RS AERO 5 2836 Saron Rusden   1139 19.14 1 0.16.53 10.0

11 RS AERO 7 2949 Mike Evans   1063 18.04 1 0.17.00 11.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.37.00
www.sailwave.com
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